A F F O R D A B L E P O R T A B L E ™ N O N - R E F R I G E R A T E D C O L D F O O D S T A T I O N S
Project:
Item Number:
Quantity:
Affordable
Portable™
Non-Refrigerated
Cold

defects in materials and workmanship. For full warranty details,
please refer to www.Vollrath.com.
ITEMS
Stations with electrical
components are UL listed.
Description Black
Walnut
Woodgrain
Cherry
Woodgrain Granite White
American
Natural
Brushed
Aluminum
3 Pan (46") NSF2 Buffet Breath Guard Cold Food Station – 120V
Solid Base 38713 38950 38773 38733 38733W 38733N 38733A
Solid Base w/ Lights 3871346 3895046 3877346 3873346 3873346W 3873346N 3873346A
Open Storage Base 38714 38951 38774 38734 38734W 38734N 38734A
Open Storage w/ Lights 3871446 3895146 3877446 3873446 3873446W 3873446N 3873446A
Storage Base w/ Door 38715 38952 38775 38735 38735W 38735N 38735A
Storage w/ Door, w/ Lights 3871546 3895246 3877546 3873546 3873546W 3873546N 3873546A
3 Pan (46") NSF2 Cafeteria Breath Guard Cold Food Station – 120V
Solid Base 39713 39950 39773 39733 39733W 39733N 39733A
Open Storage Base 39714 39951 39774 39734 39734W 39734N 39734A
Storage Base w/ Door 39715 39952 39775 39735 39735W 39735N 39735A
4 Pan (60") NSF2 Buffet Breath Guard Cold Food Station – 120V
Solid Base 38716 38960 38776 38736 38736W 38736N 38736A
Solid Base w /Lights 3871660 3896060 3877660 3873660 3873660W 3873660N 3873660A
Open Storage Base 38717 38961 38777 38737 38737W 38737N 38737A
Open Storage w/ Lights 3871760 3896160 3877760 3873760 3873760W 3873760N 3873760A
Storage Base w/ Door 38718 38962 38778 38738 38738W 38738N 38738A
Storage w/ Door, w/ Lights 3871860 3896260 3877860 3873860 3873860W 3873860N 3873860A
4 Pan (60") NSF2 Cafeteria Breath Guard Cold Food Station – 120V
Solid Base 39716 39959 39776 39736 39736W 39736N 39736A
Open Storage Base 39717 39961 39777 39737 39737W 39737N 39737A
Storage Base w/ Door 39718 39962 39778 39738 39738W 39738N 39738A
A F F O R D A B L E P O R T A B L E ™ N O N - R E F R I G E R A T E D C O L D F O O D S T A T I O N S
Af
fo
rd